
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Add 2025 Annual Report and Related Activities for Phase II of the Storm Water Management Program (SWMP)

Total: 31,300.00$  

Original Amount $99,750.00
Amendment No 1 $31,300.00
New Total $131,050.00

Contract Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.______________________ effective on ___________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: DATE: 

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing 
signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

LJA Engineering, Inc.
Attn: Joan Flowers, CPSWQ
6060 N Central Expy Unit 400
Dallas, TX 75206

2024-231
Professional Service, Consultation
for the Collin County Storm Water
Program Permit Renewal Term 4

1

James S. Wiegert

Senior Vice President
12/30/2024



Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary

2024-378-04-15Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Year 2 Support Services

2


